TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-08-B-043 CJ PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 11/29/07@2:00PM READY MIX CONCRETE READ BY: LAURA ELAM RECORDED BY: CHERYL JESSEE	PRIMARY VENDOR Bedrock Industries 10500 Rocket Court Orlando, FL 32824	ALTERNATE VENDOR Cemex 8529 South Park Circle, Ste 320 Orlando, FL 32819	Florida Rock Industries 12858 Sidney Ave Orlando, FL	Rinker Materials 732 N. Central Avenue Kissimmee, FL 34741	
Bid Signed - Non Collusion Form	YES	YES	YES	NON-	
Insurance Documentation				RESPONSIVE	
Certificate of Debarment	YES	YES	YES	BIDDER	
Documentation of 3 years experience	YES			TURNED IN	
List of Three (3) References	YES	\/50	\/50	ON THEIR	
Drug Free Workplace Certification Form	YES	YES	YES	OWN QUOTE	
PRICE SHEET					
1. 3000 PSI Ready Mixed Concrete Est Qty-775/cu. Yards Unit Price \$/cu.yard Total Price \$	\$88.00 \$68,200.00	\$105.00 \$81,375.00	\$113.88 \$88,257.00		
2. 3000 PSI Ready Mixed Concrete with Chatt Mix Est Qty-5/cu. Yards Unit Price \$/cu.yard Total Price \$	\$93.00 \$465.00	\$110.00 \$550.00	\$119.88 \$599.40		
3. Fiber Mesh, commercial fibers Est Qty-775/cu. Yards Unit Price \$/cu.yard Total Price \$	\$6.50 \$5,037.50	\$6.00 \$4,650.00	\$6.00 \$4,650.00		
4. Fuel Surcharge (if applicable) Est Qty-100/loads Unit Price \$/load Total Price \$	\$15.00 \$1,500.00	\$18.50 \$1,850.00	\$20.00 \$2,000.00		
5. Environmental Fee (if applicable) Est Qty-100/loads Unit Price \$/load Total Price \$	\$0.00	\$10.00 \$1,000.00	\$1.00 / YARD \$100.00		

					I	
TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-08-B-043 CJ PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 11/29/07@2:00PM READY MIX CONCRETE READ BY: IAURA ELAM RECORDED BY: CHERYL JESSEE	PRIMARY VENDOR Bedrock Industries 10500 Rocket Court Orlando, FL 32824	ALTERNATE VENDOR Cemex 8529 South Park Circle, Ste 320 Orlando, FL 32819	Florida Rock Industries 2858 Sidney Ave Orlando, FL	Rinker Materials 732 N. Central Avenue Kissimmee, FL 34741		
6. Light Load Charge (if applicable, for loads less than 5 cu. Yards/order) Est Qty-2/loads Unit Price \$/load Total Price \$	PLEASE SEE ATTACHMENT 2-5 YARD CHARGED FROM \$120.00 - \$210.00 PER LOAD 6-8 YARD CHARGED FROM \$30.00 - \$90.00 PER LOAD WORK CASE SCENARIO \$210.00 X 2 = \$420.00	\$125.00 \$250.00	\$100.00 \$200.00			
7. Total Net Bid Price \$	\$75,202.50 + ITEM #6 = \$75,622.50	\$89,675.00	\$95,806.40			
8. Minimum dollar amount, if any \$	-					
9. Delivery shall be within 24 hours of receipt of purchase order, if unable to meet time frame please specify delivery timehours	AS NEEDED					
10. List any exceptions to the bid	ATTACHED SCHEDULE OF SHORT LOAD FEES AND UNLOADING TIME, 6 MINUTES PER CUBIC YARD	PRICING SUBJECT TO ESCALATION (TBD ON 1/1/09)				